
Avg/hr Peak/hr

5/30/2015 Saturday 15 0.63 5

5/31/2015 Sunday 9 0.38 9

6/1/2015 Monday 4 0.17 2

6/2/2015 Tuesday 11 0.46 8

6/3/2015 Wednesday 2 0.08 2

6/4/2015 Thursday 16 0.67 16

6/5/2015 Friday 8 0.33 5

6/6/2015 Saturday 10 0.42 2

6/7/2015 Sunday 19 0.79 14

6/8/2015 Monday 12 0.50 7

6/9/2015 Tuesday 10 0.42 3

6/10/2015 Wednesday 3 0.13 2

6/11/2015 Thursday 1 0.04 1

6/12/2015 Friday 16 0.67 12

6/13/2015 Saturday 4 0.17 3

6/14/2015 Sunday 3 0.13 1

6/15/2015 Monday 1 0.04 1

6/16/2015 Tuesday 10 0.42 3

6/17/2015 Wednesday 4 0.17 2

6/18/2015 Thursday 55 2.29 53

6/19/2015 Friday 11 0.46 11
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New River Valley Trail Counter Program
a program of the New River Valley Regional Commission

Mill Creek Trail ‐ WestCounter Location:

19‐Jun‐15

Near access bridge to trails on the west side of Mill Creek.  

Approximately 1.21 miles south of VA Primary Route 100    

(‐80.79398611 Longitude, 37.31601111 Latitude). 

Location Description:

Count End:Count Begin: 30‐May‐15
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Did you know?

• Over 220 people used this segment of trail in three weeks

• Each day, about 15 people use this segment of the trail

• About 25% of folks use this segment of trail on the weekend

• Thursday is the most popular day, about 32% of use

• Mondays and Wednesdays are the least popular days, combined 
11% of use 

• About 60% of users prefer afternoons along this trail segment

• During this observation period, folks typically started using this 
portion of the trail around 11:15 am

• During this observation period, folks were typically finished using 
this portion of the trail around 3:45 pm

Counter Location

West Counter Location
(This Report)

East Counter Location


